October 2022

Berkshire Youth

Scofell Ltd

Zurich Municipal

Indigrow UK

November 2022

Scofell Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

PPL/PRS Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

December 2022

DCK Accounting Support

Scofell Ltd

British Gas

British Gas

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

8,110.00

948.28

4,429.71

532.25

948.28

1,100.00

880.00

625.00

2189.66

895.00

557.80

948.28

516.43

519.63

Final payment - Youth Project
Work/Contract

Grass cutting recreation grounds

Insurance Renewal 2022/23

White liner solution for football pitches

Grass cutting recreation grounds

Grass cutting - St Michaels churchyard

Tree works — Cotswold recreation ground

Tree works - Hilden’s Drive play area

PPL/PRS Music License

Footpath maintenance — St Michael’s Churchyard

Annual budget preparation and
accounting support

Grass cutting recreation grounds

Electricity charge — Calcot Centre and
Parish Office, Calcot
(2 November — 1 December 2022)

Electricity charge — Jubilee Annexe, Calc
(2 November — 1 December 2022)



