TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

October 2022

Berkshire Youth	8,110.00	Final payment - Youth Project Work/Contract
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recreation grounds
Zurich Municipal	4,429.71	Insurance Renewal 2022/23
Indigrow UK	532.25	White liner solution for football pitches
November 2022		
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recreation grounds
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,100.00	Grass cutting - St Michaels churchyard
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	880.00	Tree works – Cotswold recreation ground
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	625.00	Tree works - Hilden's Drive play area
PPL/PRS Ltd	2189.66	PPL/PRS Music License
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	895.00	Footpath maintenance – St Michael's Churchyard
December 2022		
DCK Accounting Support	557.80	Annual budget preparation and accounting support
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recreation grounds
British Gas	516.43	Electricity charge – Calcot Centre and Parish Office, Calcot (2 November – 1 December 2022)
British Gas	519.63	Electricity charge – Jubilee Annexe, Calc (2 November – 1 December 2022)